@E\iﬁmt Tournament Results: Starmount Forest Fall Classic

Starmount Forest Fall Classic
Starmount C.C. Greenshoro NC
Tournament Dates: 10/02 - 10/04, 2016

Par: 71 71 71
Y ardage: 6118 6118 6118 Both

___

- 1 Tennessee Tech U. 913 +61
T 2 VirginiaTech 321 303 923 +71
T 2 Winthrop University 313 303 307 923 +71

4 UNCG 310 306 311 927 +75

5 Marshal University 312 311 318 941 +89

6 Boston University 309 317 326 952 +100

7 Wm. & Mary, Coll. of 333 315 322 970 +118

8 Queens Univ of Charl 317 323 338 978 +126

9 UNC Asheville 325 325 332 982 +130
10 Citadel, The 337 330 339 1006 +154
11 North CarolinaTech 345 338 341 1024 +172
__ [ Total ]
-1 Hollee Sadler Tenn. Tech 219 +6
2 Ashley Sloup Winthrop 76 75 222 +9

3 Elizabeth Bose Va. Tech 79 72 12 223 +10

4 Whitney Robertson Tenn. Tech 77 73 74 224 +11

5 AdelaCgnarova BU 74 78 75 227 +14

T 6 AlexisKershaw UNCG 73 76 80 229 +16
T 6 Sarfina Seretharan Marshall 76 74 79 229 +16
T 8 Jessica Spicer Va Tech 80 75 75 230 +17
T 8 Julie Reinertsen Winthrop 77 75 78 230 +17
10 Jill Harvison NC Tech 77 77 77 231 +18
T 11 Allyson Dunn Tenn. Tech 74 78 80 232 +19
T 11 Kiristin Powers UNCG 79 78 75 232 +19
13 Katie Edelblut Wm. & Mary 82 77 74 233 +20
T 14 Chelsea Dantonio Winthrop 78 78 78 234 +21
T 14 Kendall Daobbins UNCG 78 76 234 +21
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T 14 Natalie Pleyerova QueensNC 234 +21
T 17 NataliaAsensio UNCG 81 74 80 235 +22
T 17 Shelby Brauckmuller Marshall 73 80 82 235 +22

19 RebeccaBlack Asheville 77 75 84 236 +23
T 20 Anne Taylor Hough Va Tech 83 78 76 237 +24
T 20 LouisaTichy UNCG 78 78 81 237 +24
T 22 AmandaHollandsworth Va. Tech 80 82 76 238 +25
T 22 Louise Jeppesen Winthrop 83 79 76 238 +25
T 22 Shelby Johnson Tenn. Tech 81 74 83 238 +25
T 22 Whitney Stevenson Va Tech 82 78 78 238 +25

26 Liz Choi Wm. & Mary 81 79 79 239 +26

27 LeighaHolt Marshall 83 79 78 240 +27
T 28 Rachel Belanger Citadel 79 84 78 241 +28
T 28 YlvaFordund Marshall 84 78 79 241 +28

30 Mary-Katelyn Holanek Va. Tech 80 80 82 242 +29
T 31 Abby Parsons BU 81 78 84 243 +30
T 31 Allison Woodward Va Tech 79 77 87 243 +30
T 31 Zhangcheng Guo BU 76 82 85 243 +30
T 34 Kristin Whitehead QueensNC 83 78 83 244 +31
T 34 Lindsay Miller Tenn. Tech 82 79 83 244 +31

36 PhyllisTang BU 78 79 88 245 +32

37 Allison Olberding Wm. & Mary 83 77 86 246 +33
T 38 Janie Thomas Asheville 83 82 82 247 +34
T 38 Megan Carter BU 83 83 81 247 +34

40 Chandler Case Winthrop 82 86 80 248 +35

41 Joey Walz Marshall 80 84 85 249 +36
T 42 SofiaAlvarez NC Tech 83 83 84 250 +37
T 42 Sydney Lia QueensNC 80 83 87 250 +37
T 44 Cameron Little Citadel 88 80 83 251 +38
T 44 EricaOlberding Asheville 83 84 84 251 +38
T 46 Riley Corona Wm. & Mary 87 82 83 252 +39
T 46 Saeros Oskarsdottir BU 85 85 82 252 +39

48 Oriana Jerez QueensNC 84 80 89 253 +40
T 49 Adelyn Deery Asheville 82 90 82 254 +41
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T49
T51
T51
T53
T53
T53
56
Y
58
59
T 60
T 60
62
63

DNF

Morgan Cox
Andrea Hoos
Emily Kurey
Cameryn Smith
Kellen Alsip
Olivia Jay

Linna Brooks
Jordan Michalak
Meagan Board
Renata Sucha
Kasidy Beckel
Marina Grimal
Erica Jackson
Jocelyn Andrews
Dga Smith
Kelly Moran

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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Radford

Citadel 86
UNCG 94
QueensNC 81
Asheville 88
Radford 89
Asheville 86
Wm. & Mary 88
Radford 94
Citadel 84
Radford 90
Citadel 93
NC Tech 95
NC Tech 101
NC Tech 90
Wm. & Mary 93

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

320.73 31527 322.09 319.36
0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

11 11 11 33
8237 8051 8209 81.65
0 0 0 0

0 1 0 1

65 64 64 193

79
79
85
84
82
86
88
78
91
94
87
95
88
90
82

90
82
90
84
85
86
84
89
88
86
90
89
91
103

254 +41
255 +42
255 +42
256 +43
256 +43
256 +43
258 +45
260 +47
261 +48
263 +50
270 +57
270 +57
279 +66
280 +67
283 +70



